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MAX-KRUSE-STRASSE
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FLACHDACH MIT KIESSCHÜTTUNG

DACHGESCHOSS

 HAUPTDACH
 SATTELDACH
 DACHNEIGUNG 25° 
 KNIESTOCK 2.145m

SPB

DIELE KIND 2ARBEITEN

EG

KG

KELLER 1 TECHNIK/
WASCHEN

DIELEWOHNEN/ESSEN/KOCHEN

 SCHNITT A-A 

KG-VORR.
BEZUGSPUNKT

ERSCHLIESSUNGS-
STRASSE=

122,57

5.125 5.125

40 10.25 40

12
25

2.
47

20
2.

68
5

20
2.

14
5

12
25

2.
67

2.
88

5
2.

63
24

2.
10

21 24 10.00 24 21

10.90

8.
67

5

6.
28

5

DG

 HAUPTDACH
 SATTELDACH
 DACHNEIGUNG 25° 
 KNIESTOCK 2.145m

 SCHNITT B-B 

FERTIGGARAGE

FLACHDACH MIT KIESSCHÜTTUNG

5.99 3.01

22
2.

60

2.
82

GEZEICHNET

DATUM

PLAN-NR.

MASSTAB

BAUORT

PLANINHALT
ELSÄSSER STRASSE 24a
77694 KEHL-NEUMÜHL
TELEFON: 0 78 51 - 76 888
TELEFAX: 0 78 51 - 72 175
E-mail: info@ideen-haus.com
Internet: www.ideen-haus.com

BAUVORHABEN

UNTERSCHRIFT PLANVERFASSER

UNTERSCHRIFT BAUHERR(IN)

BAUEINGABE

BAUHERRENGEMEINSCHAFT



 SÜDANSICHT 

 OSTANSICHT 

 NORDANSICHT 

 WESTANSICHT 

 SÜDANSICHT 

 OSTANSICHT 

 NORDANSICHT 

 WESTANSICHT 

GEZEICHNET

DATUM

PLAN-NR.

MASSTAB

BAUORT

PLANINHALT
ELSÄSSER STRASSE 24a
77694 KEHL-NEUMÜHL
TELEFON: 0 78 51 - 76 888
TELEFAX: 0 78 51 - 72 175
E-mail: info@ideen-haus.com
Internet: www.ideen-haus.com

BAUVORHABEN

UNTERSCHRIFT PLANVERFASSER

UNTERSCHRIFT BAUHERR(IN)

BAUEINGABE

BAUHERRENGEMEINSCHAFT

GEZEICHNET

DATUM

PLAN-NR.

MASSTAB

BAUORT

PLANINHALT
ELSÄSSER STRASSE 24a
77694 KEHL-NEUMÜHL
TELEFON: 0 78 51 - 76 888
TELEFAX: 0 78 51 - 72 175
E-mail: info@ideen-haus.com
Internet: www.ideen-haus.com

BAUVORHABEN

UNTERSCHRIFT PLANVERFASSER

UNTERSCHRIFT BAUHERR(IN)

BAUEINGABE

BAUHERRENGEMEINSCHAFT


	Ansichtsplan-Max-Kruse-Straße 3 - 24.08.2021 - Merkel, Jasmin - 124202021.pdf
	Baueingabe Ansichten_33


